
Page 1 of 1 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
POWER PLANT PIPING UNIT 

Thirumayam – 622 507, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 
 
 

 

BHEL E-procurement tender ID -
2022_BHEL_18078_1 
 
(BHEL Website) NIT No.68627 

 
CPP Portal Tender ID:  
2022_BHEL_679521_1 

 

Enquiry Number: 

PPPU:WC:22:023 

Enquiry Date: 

23.09.2022 

Due date for submission of quotation : 

05.10.2022 10:00Hrs 

 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum - 1 Phone: 0433279552 
Email:  dthomas@bhel.in 
Web  : www.bhel.com 

 
Details of Corrigendum 
 

                    
 
 Refer Page no: 01 / 48 of Tender Notice : PPPU:WC:22:023 dated 23.09.2022. 
 

 Existing Revised 
Due Date / Time for 
submission of Bid 

05.10.2022 10:00hrs 10.10.2022  10:00hrs 

Date / Time for opening of Technical Bid 05.10.2022 14:30hrs 10.10.2022  14:30hrs 
 
Ref websites – BHEL E-procurement website - https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app 

       CPP Portal website - https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app 
           BHEL website - https://www.bhel.com/tenders 
   
 

http://www.bhel.com/
https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app
https://www.bhel.com/tenders

